
  
 
April 13, 2022 
 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited, 
Compliance Department, 
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex,  
Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400051,  
Maharashtra, India 

BSE Limited, 
Compliance Department, 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,  
Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400001,  
Maharashtra, India 

 
Dear Sir/Madam, 
 
Subject         : Newspaper advertisement of Corrigendum to Postal Ballot Notice dated 

April 01, 2022 of HealthCare Global Enterprises Limited (“the 
Company”). 

Stock Code  :  BSE – 539787, NSE – HCG 
Reference     : Regulation 47(1) (b) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 

Requirements) Regulations, 2015 
 
Please find attached herewith the copies of newspaper publication published in Business 
Standard (English) and Vijayawani (Kannada) on April 13, 2022 with regard to Corrigendum 
to Postal Ballot Notice dated April 01, 2022 of HealthCare Global Enterprises Limited (“the 
Company”).  
 
Request you to take this on record. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
For HealthCare Global Enterprises Limited 

 
Sunu Manuel 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
 
Encl: a/a. 
 
 
 
 

 
HealthCare Global Enterprises Limited 
HCG Tower, # 8, P Kalinga Rao Road, Sampangi Rama Nagar, Bangalore - 560027. 
080 33669999 | info@hcgoncology.com | www.hcgoncology.com | CIN : L15200KA1998PLC023489 

 
 



16                                             1 
>

MUMBAI   |   WEDNESDAY, 13 APRIL 2022

To

The Members,

This is with reference to the Postal Ballot notice dated April 01, 2022 issued by the Company on April 06, 2022 for the purpose of seeking members 

approval, for the agenda referred to in the Notice, an intimation of which was given in Business Standard (English newspaper) and 

Vijayavani (Kannada newspaper) on April 07, 2022.

This corrigendum is being issued to inform the members of the Company regarding correction in Postal Ballot notice with respect to the below 

mentioned agenda:

Item No. 1 – Appointment of Mr. Jeyandran Venugopal (DIN: 07085479), as an Independent Director of the Company – The term “Ordinary Resolution” 

to be read as “Special Resolution”.

Item No. 2 - Appointment of Mr. Pradip Manilal Kanakia (DIN: 00770347), as an Independent Director of the Company - The term “Ordinary Resolution” 

to be read as “Special Resolution”.

Except as detailed in this corrigendum, all other contents of the notice of Postal Ballot dated April 01, 2022 shall remain unchanged.

This corrigendum will be available on the website of the company (www.hcgel.com), besides being communicated to the National Stock Exchange of

India Limited and Bombay Stock Exchange Limited.

Corrigendum to Postal Ballot Notice

Place: Bengaluru

Date: April 12, 2022

For HealthCare Global Enterprises Limited

Sd/-

Sunu Manuel

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

HEALTHCARE GLOBAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED

CIN: L15200KA1998PLC023489
Regd Off: HCG Towers, No. 8, P Kalinga Rao Road, Sampangi Rama Nagar,  
Bengaluru - 560 027, Karnataka, India
Corporate Off: Unity Buildings Complex, No. 3, Tower Block, Ground Floor, 
Mission Road, Bengaluru – 560027 Karnataka India, 
Website: www.hcgel.com, E-mail: investors@hcgel.com, Telephone: +91-80-4660 7700

Thank You
to all our

Advisors, Speakers, IDF Members, Partners 

and Attendees for making the event successful.

To become an IDF member 

 70456 98477 / 98332 25743 / 96199 67327 

 www.indiadiversityforum.org

L - R: Shikha Gupta, Harish Iyer, Reetu Raina, 
Seema Trikannad, Ekta Singh, Akshay Tyagi, Dinesh Menon

L - R: Ankit Bansal, Krishna Raghavan, Krity Sharma, Chandra Bhattacharjee, 
Ajanta Chatterjee, Sanjeev Rao

Guest of Honour - Satish Rao

Best Practice Book Launch. L - R: - Sudha Ravi, 
Ankit Bansal, Dr. Ritu Anand, Rishi Kapoor

6th April 2022 - The Lalit, Mumbai

��������	�

���	�����	��������
��� ������ 	 
���� ��������� ������� 
������� ����� �����


����� ������� ���� 
����������

���� � ����	����	����� �	���	����	��	���������	�  �� 	��!��	�"�	��� � ���� �����	��!	����� ��� � ����	��	
����� ���	�  �� 	��!
������ ����� �� ��� � ���# ������ � �� �$ % &&% ���! '��" (���� � �� �� �� ) *+, �� �"� ��� � ���# ������ � *������ �����, �� ��$ % &&%
������ �� ������ ��	�
 �� ��� ��	
�� � �����
 
� �
 �������� �� ��� ����������� 
� ���
��� ��� ��� ��� ����� ��������� ����	��� ��������
�������� � � ����� �� ��� ������� ��������� ��� ������� ���� ��������� �� ���� � �� ���
 ���
 �� ��� ���������� ������ �� ���� ���-
�� ��!�� �������� ���������� ���� �� ���� �
 ��� �� ����� ���� ��� �� ���� ��� 
� � ������� ����� ��� �
 ��� ��� ��
���
�� ������ ��� ��� �	��� ��
���� � ��
���
�� �����
��� �� ���� ���- �� ��!�� ���� ��� ����� ��
���
�� ����������� � ���
������ !�� "����	� #��� � 
� ��� $�
���
%�
�� &������ �� ��� ��
���
�� �����
���'(

���
��� ����	
 ���� � �
� �������� � ���	������� � ��������

�� ������� ���	� ��� ��� �� ���� � ������� � �� �� �� ���� � � ��	 �����	�
���������� !

�����"�	 #�
���	�"
$� ������� �����

������� ��� �� ��� �� �%������� � ��� � ��� &�	�������" '��� (����	� ������ �����"� ���

�

��������
�	
�

������
���	
������

��� ��
�� �� )�*��+��
��� ���� ���� �� ��	
 ������� ���� �������� � ��
��
���	
�	� �����	 ����	� �� �� �� ��� ���� ����� � ���� � !���
��� �"#� ��$%� &��'� ��
�	 ��
��� ��(� )�*�
� �������
��%�� +� ,
�� ���$��� -./� �������
 �� 0���� 1%��� ����
���$���� 2�) ����� ����� 3"�45 �6� 2��� � ���� �����
������� ���� ��
�� ���	
�	� �����	 %	��	 �� ���	�
�
����� �	 ��� ,��	� ���7)���� �� ���$���� �� ������
!, �� ��� ��	�� � #"2 ,
�89�� ��� ����� � ��� ��489
�� ��� ���� : ��� ���89�� ��� ���� � ��� � �

�� ` ��������� !

�� ��� �*�� ��	 �� ��
���
 �� � "�
��� #$���#�%��&���� ;!�� ��
�
'()���#$��� < ������ )) �	
!�$�� �	 '���� (��* �+ )�����
(�	�,�-� ���� .�*���� /��� (	��"��

` ��������� !
�� �	 #���$���������
����� �	������ ���� �

�(��	����
�-��./&(

$� ` �������� ! �� ` �&���� !

�����	���� �0�"�	1�2 �
���� ���*��� �
����

3����"� ��� �
=5� �>5��#5#4>

!��� �� ��"� �# ��� ��� $ %&'() '%(%% ������
 **'(( �' "' �� % '(( �' "' ���� �
������� �)��
���
 �� *+ %�
���� � � ��� �
� ���� �� �(�� ���
 ����
�� �)��
��� �� *+ %�
���� �� � ���� �� ��� �� ��� �����
 ��� ��� *+ ��
���� ������ � ������ �� �� ���


!��� +��"� �# ����� ��� �# �������, #�� ������ ���������� $ %-'() '%(%% �&���
� ** ++  � �� ,  ++ � � �
!����
� �# ���"	����� ���� ��� �������,� �� .�� �� ��� /�. $ -�� .
��
 �� �
� 
!�� "���
���� �0! *(1 �� "����	� #��� � ���� �� ����� �� �
�������� �����
� ������� -$/! � "!�� � /�
�� !�
���� �
 �� ������ %2 '() '%(%%
�
 � � ��
� ��
���
�� ��	� �
 �����
 ���� ���- �� ��!�� ��	� ��
���
�� ��
� � !������ �34� ������
���
�� ��	� �� �� && � #� �����
�	����
� ����	���-	��	��!��$ ��
� � ��
���
�� ��	� 
/�� �� ���
 ������ 0������ �(��� �� ���#����5���	�.�#����'��" �� ����� � $ 0��' 4����� 4���"�� ����� � ��' $ 12* 3 42*3 52564 /�����
�
 ��� 6�.���� 7��/����� 4���� 6����8 9������ 6�.���� 7��� /�����
� : ���;�0�"	��<)(( (&% = 6�� /�����
� < ����� � $ 0�' 6���� ����.��
����� � ��' $ >&* &(2*( *((&& + 0�' ?������ 6�"����� ����� � ��' $ >&* @ABB&*-)--
������� �� �	���� �� 	���� ��� �
�7� 8������ C��	�.�#����'��'� ��� ������� ����� 
� � �
�����
� �� �(�� ���
 ��� 
� ����� ������ ������
��������
� ����� ���� ��� ���
� ��� �
 ��� �(�� ���
 ������ �� ��� 	���� ��� ��	� ��
���
�� ���	�� � #��	���� 
!�� ����� 
� � �
�����
� �� ��� ���� �� ����� ��� � ��� ��� #��	����
� �� ��� �������� 9
������ "���� �$
���� ���
�� "����� ,++, � #���� ����� �� ���
��
� ���	���� �
 �����$DD���'"������""����'��"D��� ���D��"�D�	���D���E'8��
���� $< !��� �� ��� �� ������ � 
���� � :�� 3�6� � "��� 2�*� �� �������� 9
������ �$
���� ���
�� "����� ,++, �� ��� ���������� 
� ���
����� ��

��� ��� ��
 ���� ��� �����
� �� $(;�� ���
 ��� �
 ��� ��	� ��
���
�� ��� 9� ����� �����
��
� ���� �� 
�� ����� �
 ���� 
/�� "���������
 
� <���
 � �����
� "���� 	���� �����$DD���'"������""����'��"D��� ���D��"�D�	���D���E'8��
�
��� $ ������ ���(
!��� $ *5 += ,+,, ������� �� !"�#��� ����	���-	��	��!��

��������	� 
������ �
 ������������������

Corporation
dkiksZjs'ku

Seal

Public Notice in Form XIII of MOFA (Rule 11(9) (e))
District Deputy Registrar, Co-operative Societies, Mumbai City (4)
Bhandari Co-op.Bank building, 2nd floor, P. L. Kale Guruji Marg, Dadar (West), Mumbai-400028.
No.DDR-4/Mumbai/ Deemed Conveyance/Notice/1281/2022 Date: - 07/04/2022

Application u/s 11 of Maharashtra Ownership Flats
(Regulation of the Promotion of construction, Sale, Management and Transfer) Act, 1963

Public Notice
Deemed Conveyance Application No. 128 of 2022

Hari Darshan Co-Op. Hag. Society Ltd., having address at CTS Nos.1432, 1432/1 To 20.
Village Eksar. SVPRoad. Mandpeshwar, Borivali West, Mumbai-400092, ....Applicant Versus
1) M/s. Dimple Realtors Pvt. Ltd., A Company registered under the Companies Act 1956,
103, Mohan Palace. TPS Ill, 57th Road, Borivali West, Mumbai - 400092, 2) Shri Chandulal
Ratilal Doshi, Karta and Manager of Ratiala Kuberdas (HUF), 3) Jayaben Kantilal Sanghvi
(Since Deceased), 4) Pushpaben Bhupendra Desai (Since Deceased), Opponent No. 2,
3 and 4 landowners as per. Property card, having last known address at CTS Nos. 1432,
1432/1 To 20, Village Eksar, SVP Road, Mandpeshwar, Borivali West, Mumbai-400092, 5)
Lavkush CHS Ltd., having address at CTS No.1432, 1432/1 To 20, Village Eksar, SVP Road,
Mandpeshwar, Borivali West, Mumbai-400092, 6) Kuber Bhuvan CHS Ltd., having address
at CTS No.1432, 1432/1 To 20. Village Eksar, SVP Road, Mandpeshwar, Borivali West,
Mumbai-400092, ....Opponents and those, whose interests have been vested in the said
property may submit their say at the time of hearing at the venue mentioned above. Failure
to submit any say shall be presumed that nobody has any objection in this regard and further
action will be taken accordingly.
Description of the Property, :-

Claimed Area
Land admeasuring 693.89 Sq. Mtrs., out of 1934.60 Sq.Mtrs., (i.e. proportionate right in net
plot area) from land bearing CTS No. 1432, 1432/1 to 20 of Village Eksar, Taluka Borivali, City
Survey Office Borivali of Mumbai Suburban District alongwith Hari Darshan CHS Ltd., is entitled
for 44.29% of proportionate undivided right in FSI Advantage on pro rata basis as per FSI
consumption as per approval plan, along with the Applicant Society Building standing thereon,
as per the Latest Architect Certificate dated 18/02/2022, in favour of the Applicants Society.
The hearing in the above case has been fixed on 29/04/2022 at 2.00 p.m. District Deputy
Registrar, Co-operative Societies, Mumbai City (4). Bhandari Co-op.Bank building, 2nd floor,
P. L. Kale Guruji Marg, Dadar (West), Mumbai-400028.

Sd/-
(Dr. Kishor Mande)

District Deputy Registrar,
Co-operative Societies, Mumbai City (4)

Competent Authority,
U/s 5A of the MOFA, 1963.

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN
This is to inform the General Public that 
following share certificate of Hitech
Corporation Limited having its Registered 
Office at 201, Welspun House, Kamlacity, 
S.B.Marg, Lower parel (W), Mumbai - 
400013 registered in the name of the 
following Shareholder/s have been lost by 
them. 
Sr. No. : 01, 
Name of the shareholders/s: Lalita B. Jain, 
Folio No. : 0020317, 
Certificate No./s : 20363
Distinctive Number/s : 4836201-4836300
No of Shares : 100
The Public are hereby cautioned against 
purchasing or dealing in any way with the 
above referred share certificates.
Any person who has any claim in respect of 
the said share certificate/s should lodge 
such claim with the company or its Registrar 
and Transfer Agents Link Intime India 
Private Limited 247 Park, C-101, 1st Floor, 
L. B. S. Marg, Vikroli (W), Mumbai 400083. 
Tel.: 022 49186270 within 15 days of 
publication of this notice after which no claim 
will be entertained and the Company shall 
proceed to issue Duplicate share
Certificate/s.

Sd/-
Lalita B. Jain

Name of Legal Claimant.

PUBLIC NOTICE



Bengaluru Edition
Apr 13, 2022Page No. 2
Powered by : eReleGo.com

http://erelego.com/

